Alaska State Representatives email list:
Quick pick:
Representative.Mike.Chenault@akleg.gov
Representative.Matt.Claman@akleg.gov
Representative.George.Rauscher@akleg.gov
Representative.Harriet.Drummond@akleg.gov
Representative.Bryce.Edgmon@akleg.gov
Representative.Neal.Foster@akleg.gov
Representative.Les.Gara@akleg.gov
Representative.Colleen.Sullivan-Leonard@akleg.gov
Representative.Ivy.Spohnholz@akleg.gov
Representative.David.Guttenberg@akleg.gov
Representative.Jennifer.Johnston@akleg.gov
Representative.Delena.Johnson@akleg.gov
Representative.Andy.Josephson@akleg.gov
Representative.Scott.Kawasaki@akleg.gov
Representative.David.Eastman@akleg.gov
Representative.Sam.Kito@akleg.gov
Representative.Jonathan.Kreiss-Tomkins@akleg.gov
Representative.Gabrielle.LeDoux@akleg.gov
Representative.Chris.Birch@akleg.gov
Representative.Charisse.Millett@akleg.gov
Representative.Justin.Parish@akleg.gov
Representative.Dean.Westlake@akleg.gov
Representative.Mark.Neuman@akleg.gov
Representative.Dan.Ortiz@akleg.gov
Representative.Lance.Pruitt@akleg.gov
Representative.Lora.Reinbold@akleg.gov
Representative.Dan.Saddler@akleg.gov
Representative.Paul.Seaton@akleg.gov
Representative.Louise.Stutes@akleg.gov
Representative.Dave.Talerico@akleg.gov
Representative.Geran.Tarr@akleg.gov
Representative.Steve.Thompson@akleg.gov
Representative.Cathy.Tilton@akleg.gov
Representative.Chris.Tuck@akleg.gov
Representative.Jason.Grenn@akleg.gov
Representative.Tammie.Wilson@akleg.gov
Representative.Adam.Wool@akleg.gov
Representative.Chuck.Kopp@akleg.gov
Representative.Zach.Fansler@akleg.gov
Representative.Gary.Knopp@akleg.gov



Senator.Click.Bishop@akleg.gov
Senator.John.Coghill@akleg.gov
Senator.Mia.Costello@akleg.gov
Senator.Mike.Dunleavy@akleg.gov
Senator.Dennis.Egan@akleg.gov
Senator.Shelley.Hughes@akleg.gov
Senator.Berta.Gardner@akleg.gov
Senator.Cathy.Giessel@akleg.gov
Senator.Lyman.Hoffman@akleg.gov
Senator.Pete.Kelly@akleg.gov
Senator.Anna.Mackinnon@akleg.gov
Senator.Natasha.VonImhof@akleg.gov
Senator.Kevin.Meyer@akleg.gov
Senator.Peter.Micciche@akleg.gov
Senator.Donny.Olson@akleg.gov
Senator.Bert.Stedman@akleg.gov
Senator.Gary.Stevens@akleg.gov
Senator.David.Wilson@akleg.gov
Senator.Bill.Wielechowski@akleg.gov
Senator.Tom.Begich@akleg.gov

